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W |

PROJECTS OF UET, PESHAWAR

Name of Project (S)

Date of
Approval

Date of
Completion

Approved Cost
(Rs.In Millions)

Actual
Expenditure
(Rs.In Mmillions)

Status

Strengthening of
Academic Facilities of
NWFP, University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Peshawar

01.01. 1990

30.06. 1999

86.378

86.347

Completed

Immediate Need for ]

Installation of Lab
Equipment Received
under Japanese
Grant-in-Aid.

26.07.1994

30.06.2003

6.687

6.689

Completed

Link Between NWFP,
University of
Engineering &
Technology
Peshawar and
George Washington
University USA

25.05. 1998

30.06.2003

22.800

22.800

Completed

Endowment Fund for
Higher Education and
Research and
Development in IT &
| Telecom Sector

Establishment of
Advanced Technical
Research Centre,
UET, Peshawar

08.02.2002

12.07.2003

Still in
progress

165.00

In Progress

31.12.2005

37.910

37.965

Completed

Establishment of
Mechatronics
Engineering
Department, UET,
Peshawar ]

Establishment of New
Campuses at Mardan,
Bannu & Abbottabad

11.09.2003

08.10.2003

10.09.2004

37.00

36.223

Completed

28.02.2010

154.634

155.794

Completed

Rehabilitation of Old
Buildings of UET,
Peshawar n

13.05.2004

12.05.2005

37.701

38.640

Completed

Establishment of
Institute of
Mechatronics

21.08.2004

Engineering

31.03.2010

 147.60

148.165

Completed




10

Zstablishment of
Earthquake

Engineering Center
in the UET, Peshawar

27.09.2004

30.06.2006

38.932

38.224

Completed

11

Establishing Wide
Spread Intranet Setup
for the Campuses of
the UET

12

Construction of Hostel |

for 100 Girls Students
one each in
Peshawar and
Abbottabad
Campuses

19.10.2004

18.10.2006

35.359

01.12.2004

30.06.2008

36.584

35.859

42.212

Completed

Completed

13

National Institute of
Urban Infrastructure
Planning at UET,
Peshawar

31.12.2004

30.06.2012

190.601

186.426

Completed

14

Construction of Hostel
for Visiting/Foreign
Faculty at UET
Peshawar

04.04.2005

03.10.2007

17.338

17.338

Completed

15

Establishment of
Continuing
Engineering
Education Centres at
Engg: Universities

19.09.2005

15.04.2009

25.024

25.024

Completed

16

| Strengthening of

Satellite Campuses at
Mardan, Bannu &
Abbottabad

24.10.2005

31.12.2012

487.669

452.230

Completed

17

Provision of
Academic/Research
Facilities for
Gemstones
Development Cell at
Department Of Mining
Engineering

24.08.2006

31.03.2010

32.930

32.930

Completed

Establishment of
Jalozai Campus of
UET, Peshawar

19.09.2007

30.12.2019

6565.272

3782.896

In Progress

19

Strengthening &
Upgrading of
Peshawar Campus of
UET (Revised)

21.10.2011

30.06.2013

650.218

648.181

Completed

20

Strengthening of
Existing Earthquake
Engineering Center at
UET, Peshawar(Revised)

06.09.2013

30.12.2018

698.396

530.244

In Progress




21

Strengthening and
Upgrading of Core
Engineering
Programs at Mardan
Campus of UET

02.02.2016

01.02.2019

1336.725

6.815

In Progress

22

Establishment of Sub
Campus of UET at
Upper Dir

15.09.217

14.09.2020

2019.699

In Progress




