DETAILS OF ONGOING AND COMPLETED DEVELOPMENTAL PROJECTS OF UET, PESHAWAR

3

S #	Name of Project (S)	Date of Approval	Date of Completion	Approved Cost (Rs.In Millions)	Actual Expenditure (Rs.In Millions)	Status
1	Strengthening of Academic Facilities of NWFP, University of Engineering and Technology, Peshawar	01.01. 1990	30.06. 1999	86.378	86.347	Completed
2	Immediate Need for Installation of Lab Equipment Received under Japanese Grant-in-Aid.	26.07.1994	30.06.2003	6.687	6.689	Completed
3	Link Between NWFP, University of Engineering & Technology Peshawar and George Washington University USA	25.05. 1998	30.06.2003	22.800	22.800	Completed
4	Endowment Fund for Higher Education and Research and Development in IT & Telecom Sector	08.02.2002	Still in progress	165.00		In Progress
5	Establishment of Advanced Technical Research Centre, UET, Peshawar	12.07.2003	31.12.2005	37.910	37.965	Completed
6	Establishment of Mechatronics Engineering Department, UET, Peshawar	11.09.2003	10.09.2004	37.00	36.223	Completed
7	Establishment of New Campuses at Mardan, Bannu & Abbottabad	08.10.2003	28.02.2010	154.634	155.794	Completed
8	Rehabilitation of Old Buildings of UET, Peshawar	13.05.2004	12.05.2005	37.701	38.640	Completed
9	Establishment of Institute of Mechatronics Engineering	21.08.2004	31.03.2010	147.60	148.165	Completed

10	Establishment of Earthquake Engineering Center in the UET, Peshawar	27.09.2004	30.06.2006	38.932	38.224	Completed
11	Establishing Wide Spread Intranet Setup for the Campuses of the UET	19.10.2004	18.10.2006	35.359	35.359	Completed
12	Construction of Hostel for 100 Girls Students one each in Peshawar and Abbottabad Campuses	01.12.2004	30.06.2008	36.584	42.212	Completed
13	National Institute of Urban Infrastructure Planning at UET, Peshawar	31.12.2004	30.06.2012	190.601	186.426	Completed
14	Construction of Hostel for Visiting/Foreign Faculty at UET Peshawar	04.04.2005	03.10.2007	17.338	17.338	Completed
15	Establishment of Continuing Engineering Education Centres at Engg: Universities	19.09.2005	15.04.2009	25.024	25.024	Completed
16	Strengthening of Satellite Campuses at Mardan, Bannu & Abbottabad	24.10.2005	31.12.2012	487.669	452.230	Completed
17	Provision of Academic/Research Facilities for Gemstones Development Cell at Department Of Mining Engineering	24.08.2006	31.03.2010	32.930	32.930	Completed
18	Establishment of Jalozai Campus of UET, Peshawar	19.09.2007	30.12.2019	6565.272	3782.896	In Progress
19	Strengthening & Upgrading of Peshawar Campus of UET (Revised)	21.10.2011	30.06.2013	650.218	648.181	Completed
20	Strengthening of Existing Earthquake Engineering Center at UET, Peshawar(Revised)	06.09.2013	30.12.2018	698.396	530.244	In Progress

-

4

21	Strengthening and Upgrading of Core Engineering Programs at Mardan Campus of UET	02.02.2016	01.02.2019	1336.725	6.815	In Progress
22	Establishment of Sub Campus of UET at Upper Dir	15.09.217	14.09.2020	2019.699	"	In Progress